Pathways to Success WEEKLY TIME STUDY PLAN Weekly Study Activity and Performance Report

Name: ____________________________________
Last 4 SSN: ________________
Date: ______________________

	COURSE NUMBER
	# OF CLASS HOURS PER WEEK
	# OF PLANNED HOURS TO STUDY PER WEEK
	ACTUAL STUDY HRS PER WEEK

	
	
	
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Hours:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


EMPLOYMENT HOURS PER WEEK
 Not Employed
 On Campus
 Off Campus
Job Title: ______________________

	Mon: ________
	Tues: ________
	Wed: ________
	Thurs: ______
	Fri: ________
	Sat: ________
	Sun: ________
	Total: _______


WEEKLY SUCCESS PLAN (C = Class | W = Work | S = Study | T=Travel)

	Time
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	Time

	7am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7am

	8am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8am

	9am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9am

	10am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10am

	11am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11am

	12pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12pm

	1pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1pm

	2pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2pm

	3pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3pm

	4pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4pm

	5pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5pm

	6pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6pm

	7pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7pm

	8pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8pm

	9pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9pm

	10pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10pm


TOTAL TIME PLANNED FOR NEXT WEEK:

	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	

	CLASSES
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	CLASSES

	STUDY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	STUDY

	WORK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WORK

	FREE TIME
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	FREE TIME


